
SITTINGBOURNE v WESTERHAM 1-1Matchdate 05/03/2024 20:20:47 05/03/2024 20:59:11 - page 1

http://www.dartsforwindows.com - Darts for W indows v.2.9.3.20©Roger Boyesen 2005-2023 05/03/2024 20:59:11 - page 1

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

18
02

19
19

19
29

15
54

NETTE
RALPH

VICKIE
LOWE

1-2

SUE
BIRD

JULIE
FOUNTAIN

2-1

45 81 119 56 63 8 60 30 39 35 55 33 10 1 43 66 45 26 60 10 83 120 82 57 5 4 34 4 1
36 48 81 81 41 39 22 26 95 66 66 33 66 100 13 60 24 41 42 45 43 26 45 30 162 1
22 125 26 58 81 97 40 56 28 27 68 1 43 25 75 45 85 100 43 41 90 54 30 54 1

2.44 3.20

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

17
38

13
00

12
43

13
11

DELPH
WHITCOMBE

EMMA
MARTIN

2-0

EVIE
LAMBERT

TINA
KENNARD

0-2

66 100 140 66 97 44 28 20 25 0 9 6 36 6 2 62 43 87 41 45 25 37 28 35 26 24 33 148
100 66 7 60 60 17 80 45 30 40 33 43 0 0 20 43 20 1 37 95 26 45 22 7 2 45 41 26 48 60 40 31 16 45 60

3.40 0.00

SITTINGBOURNE
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Nette Ralph L 1 2 18.02 1.19 919 51 1 0 0 1
Vickie Lowe L 1 2 19.19 1.25 806 42 1 0 0 1
Delph Whitcombe W 2 0 17.38 2.40 695 40 1 1 0 2
Emma Martin W 2 0 13.00 1.00 507 39 1 0 0 1
TOTALS D 3 2 17.02 5.84 2927 172 4 1 0 5

WESTERHAM
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Sue Bird W 2 1 19.29 1.00 926 48 1 0 0 1
Julie Fountain W 2 1 15.54 2.20 715 46 2 0 0 2
Ev ie Lambert L 0 2 12.43 0.00 522 42 0 0 0
Tina Kennard L 0 2 13.11 0.00 472 36 0 0 0
TOTALS D 2 3 15.32 3.20 2635 172 3 0 0 3


